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WE DELIVER BEST

INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

@www.suniktires.com
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WE DELIVER BEST

Company Profile

is part of Sunik International Private limited
having experience of 30 years in the field of international
frade and is expert in business of all types of tires and tubes.
The company has revenue of USD 50 Million having its
business in China, Latin America, Africa and India. The tire
and tube division of Sunik International, with its Indian origin
& centers of quality assurance in China also has overseas
presence in Hong Kong, India, Peru and Ecuador. Sunik Tires
caters to allsegments Tires and Tubes and has capabilities to
meet complete requirement.

is constantly working to make improvements,
enhancing durability and overall performance of all our
products. With a relentless commitment to be the best, all
our products exceed regulations and standards to ensure
you to move forward safely.

is paving the road to a better tire. Sunik Tires are
overbuilt to guarantee solid performance and consistently
ensure you get the most out of your investment. They are
strategically designed down to the smallest detail to meet
foday's mostrugged challenges, whether that's at the fop of
the summit or a road frip in a snowstorm. To keep up with
your changing needs, Sunik Tires engineers are constantly
working fo make improvements, enhancing durability and
overall performance. With a relentless commitment to be
the best, all Sunik Tires exceed regulations and standards to
ensure you can move forward safely.

Sunik believes and is well known for innovation, quality
performance and excellent customer service.
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PLY
RATING

LOAD

PATTERN INDEX

LM105  122/118

750R16LT

14

*»LM 110

RATING PATTERN 000
11R22.5 16 LM110  148/145
11R24.5 16 LM110  149/146

295/80R22.5 18 LM110  152/148
1100R20 18 LM110  152/149
1000R20 16 LM110  146/143
900R20 16 LM110  144/142

—i

SPEED

RATE

K

SPEED
RATE

M
M
M
L
L
L

RIM PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

6.00G 14.00 580 8R22.5

9R22.5
11R22.5
12R22.5
13R22.5
295/80R22.5
315/80R22.5
1200R20
1100R20
1100R20

RIM PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

8.25 15.00 276
8.25 15.00 258
9.00 15.50 250
8.00 15.50 244
7.50 15.00 272
7.00 14.50 315

11R22.5

11R24.5
275/70R22.5
285/75R24.5
295/75R22.5

PLY

RATING

12
14
16
18
18
18
20
18
18
18

PLY
RATING

16
16
16
14
14

PATTERN

LM115
LM115
LM115
LM115
LM115
LM115
LM115
LM115
LM115
LM115

PATTERN

LM116
LM116
LM116
LM116
LM116

LOAD
INDEX

128/126
136/134
148/145
152/149
154/151
152/148
156/150
154/151
152/149
149/146

LOAD
INDEX

148/145
149/146
148/145
144/141
144/141

SPEED

RATE

-r - - - - - - 2 2 £

SPEED
RATE

= £ £ £ £

RIM PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

6.00 13.00 480
6.75 14.50 450
8.25 15.00 276
9.00 16.50 240
9.75 16.00 224
9.00 16.00 250
9.00 16.50 240
8.50 15.00 227
8.00 15.00 244
7.50 15.00 272

RIM PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

8.25 15.00 276
8.25 15.00 258
8.25 15.00 310
8.25 15.00 272
9.00 15.00 292
e 3 e
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LM 701

PLY LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY

SIZE PATTERN SIZE PLY — parTERn LOAD  SPEED AL LATTERNIQTY

RATING INDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H RATING INDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H
315/70R22.5 18 LM701 154/150 J 9.00 22.00 250 12R22.5 18 LM117  152/148 L 9.00 16.00 240
13R22.5 18 LM117  154/151 M 9.75 15.00 224
295/60R22.5 18 LM117  149/146 K 9.00 14.50 280
315/60R22.5 18 LM117  152/148 K 9.75 14.50 260
315/70R22.5 18 LM117  154/150 M 9.00 15.00 250
Fl
B
g
=
g LM 118
-
pLY LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY
SlZE RATING PATTERN  \UDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H
25
10R22.5 14 LM118  144/142 M 7.50 14.00 350 sgﬁ
2%0 LM 120
H mA AT
it
PLY D SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY
E2E RATING PATTERN  \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40°'H
11R22.5 14 LM120 148/145 M 8.25 10.00 276
11R24.5 14 LM120 149/146 M 8.25 10.50 258
255/70R22.5 16 LM120 140/137 M 7.50 10.50 364
285/75R24.5 14 LM120  144/141 M 8.25 10.50 272
295/75R22.5 14 LM120 144/141 M 9.00 10.50 292

LM 126

PLY PATTERN LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY
RATING INDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

SIZE

LT235/85R16 14 LM126  126/123 L 6.50J 10.00 540
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PLY LOAD

RATING PATTERN \\DEX RATE

385/65R22.5 20 LM128 160 K

425/65R22.5 20 LM128 165 K

SPEED

LM 166

SIZE RATING PATTERN 000 o
8.25R16 16 LM166  128/124 L
750R20 14 LM166  130/128 L
750R16 14TT LM166  122/118 L

700R16LT 14TL LM166  118/114 L
650R16LT 14TL LM166  110/105 L

RIM

11.75

13.00

RIM

6.50H
6.00
6.00G

5.50F
5.50F

PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

16.00 185

17.00 150

LM 168

SZE paTing PATTERN NEY  RATe
385/65R22.5 20  LM168 160 K
385/55R19.5 - LM168 156 J
385/55R22.5 - LM168 160 J
435/50R19.5 - LM168 160 J
445/45R19.5 - LM168 - -

PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

12.00 360
12.50 500
12.50 580
10.50 720
10.00 -

LM 201

RIM PATTERN
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

LOAD
INDEX

SPEED

PLY
SIZE PATTERN RATE

RATING

13R22.5 18 LM201  154/151 L
315/80R22.5 20 LM201  156/150 L
1200R24 20 LM201  160/157 K
1200R20 18 LM201  154/151 L

11.75 15.00
12.25 15.00
12.25 15.00
14.00 13.00
RIM PATTERN

9.75 18.00
9.00 16.50
8.50 17.50
8.50 17.00

QTY

185
200
200
200
200

QTY

DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

224
240
192
227



LM 210

PLY PATTERN LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY
RATING INDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

PLY PATTERN LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY

SIZE RATING INDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

SIZE

1100R20 18 LM203  152/149 L 8.00 16.50 244 11R22.5 16 LM210 148/145 M 8.25 15.50 276
900R20 16 LM203  144/142 L 7.00 14.00 Bill5 11R24.5 16 LM210 149/146 M 8.25 15.50 258
295/80R22.5 18 LM210 152/148 M 9.00 16.00 250
1100R20 18 LM210 152/149 L 8.00 16.00 244
1000R20 16 LM210 146/143 L 7.50 15.50 272
1100R20 16 LM210  144/142 L 7.00 15.00 8115
PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY
BIZE RATING PATTERN  \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40°'H
11R22.5 16 LM211 148/145 M 8.25 15.50 276
11R24.5 16 LM211  149/146 M 8.25 15.50 258
PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY
SIp= RATING PATTERN  \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H
11R22.5 16 LM218  148/145 M 8.25 15.00 276
1000R20 18 LM218  149/146 L 7.50 15.50 272

LM 219

PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY

BIZE RATING PATTERN  \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40°'H
1200R20 18 LM219  154/151 L 8.50 15.00 227
1100R20 18 LM219  152/149 L 8.00 16.00 244
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PLY

S RATING

PATTERN

8R19.5 12 LM216

11R22.5 16 LM216

11R24.5 16 LM216

12R22.5 18 LM216

13R22.5 18 LM216
215/75R17.5 16 LM216
225/70R19.5 12 LM216
235/75R17.5 16 LM216
245/70R19.5 16 LM216
255/70R22.5 16 LM216
265/70R19.5 16 LM216
285/70R19.5 16 LM216
275/70R22.5 16 LM216
275/80R22.5 16 LM216
285/75R24.5 14 LM216
295/75R22.5 14 LM216
295/60R22.5 18 LM216
295/80R22.5 18 LM216
315/80R22.5 20 LM216

1100R22 16 LM216

WE DELIVER BEST

LOAD
INDEX

124/122

148/145
149/146
152/148
154/151
135/133
125/123
143/141
135/133
140/137
143/141
146/144
148/145
149/146
144/141
144/141
149/146
152/148
156/150
152/149

SPEED
RATE

= @5 £ &« 2 2 20 2 £ £

—

-r £ £ X £ £ £ £

RIM

DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

6.00
8.25
8.25
9.00
9.75
6.00
6.75
6.75
7.50
7.50
7.50
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00

PATTERN

13.00

15.00
15.00
16.50
16.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.50
16.00
16.50
16.00

QTY

650
276
258
240
224
640
520
530
480
364
420
340
310
292
272
292
280
250
240
228

SIZE

8.25R20

SIZE

8.25R20

SIZE

1200R24
1100R20
1000R20

PLY
RATING

14

PL
RATING

14

PLY
RATING

20

18
18

PATTERN

LM228

PATTERN

LM238

PATTERN

LM256

LM256
LM256

LOAD
INDEX

136/134

LOAD
INDEX

136/134

LOAD
INDEX

160/157

152/149
149/146

LM 228

SPEED
RATE

L

SPEED
RATE

L

SPEED
RATE

K

L
L

RIM PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

6.50 15.00 360

RIM PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

6.50 15.00 360

RIM PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

8.50 14.50 192
8.00 16.00 244
7.50 15.50 272
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LM 268 LM 298

SIZE PLY PATTERN LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN  QTY

PLY LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY
RATING INDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H slr= PATTERN

RATING INDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

1200R20 18 LM268  154/151 L 8.50 15.00 227 1200R20 18 LM298  154/151 L 8.50 15.00 227
1100R20 18 LM268  152/149 L 8.00 16.00 244 1100R20 18 LM298  152/149 L 8.00 16.00 244
1000R20 18 LM268  149/146 L 7.50 15.50 272

900R20 16 LM268  144/142 L 7.00 14.50 315

LM 238

PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY
LM 301 SlZE RATING PATTERN \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

8.25R20 14 LM238  136/134 L 6.50 15.00 360

4

PLY LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY
Sl RATING PATTERN  |\NDEX 'RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

13R22.5 18 LM301  154/151 J 9.75 21.50 224
1200R20 18 LM301  154/151 J 8.50 21.50 227
SZE  paTing PATTERN (0N RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /a0
12R22.5 18 LM302 152/148 L 9.00 20.50 240
295/80R22.5 18 LM302 152/148 K 9.00 20.50 250
315/80R22.5 20 LM302 156/150 K 9.00 20.50 240
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LM 303

- + T
__\ — i o

LM 305

LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY

PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN  QTY PLY
S RATING PATTERN \\pDEX 'RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H SlZE RATING PATTERN | \DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H
1200R20 18 LM303  154/151 K 8.50 17.00 227 11R22.5 16 LM305 148/145 J 8.25 25.00 272
1100R20 18 LM303 152/149 K 8.00 17.00 244 1200R24 18 LM305 158/155 F 8.50 31.50 192
1000R20 18 LM303 149/146 K 7.50 16.00 272
900R20 16 LM303 144/142 K 7.00 15.50 Sill5
pL LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY
LM 306 SIp= RATING PATTERN \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H
1200R20 18 LM307  154/151 K 8.50 21.00 227
size PLY PATTERN LOAD SPEED RIM PATTERN QTY 1100R20 18 LM307 152/149 K 8.00 20.00 244
RATING INDEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H
11R24.5 16 LM306 149/146 J 8.25 25.00 258
12R22.5 18 LM306 152/149 J 9.00 25.00 240
1000R20 18 LM306 149/146 G 7.50 23.50 272
750R16 14TT LM306 122/118 G 6.00G 16.00 580
PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY
ez RATING PATTERN  \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H
1200R20 18 LM309 154/151 F 8.50 25.00 227
1100R20 18 LM309 152/149 F 8.00 25.00 244
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DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

12R22.5

13R22.5
275/70R22.5
295/60R22.5

315/60R22.5
315/70R22.5

295/80R22.5
315/80R22.5
1100R22

215/75R17.5
225/70R19.5
235/75R17.5

245/70R19.5
265/70R19.5

285/70R19.5

PLY
RATING

18
18
16
18

18
18

18
20
16

PLY

RATING

16

12
16

16
16

16

PATTERN

LM326
LM326
LM326
LM326

LM326
LM326

LM326

LM326

LM326

PATTERN

LM508

LM508
LM508

LM508
LM508

LM508

LOAD
INDEX

152/149
154/151
148/145
149/146

152/148
154/150

152/148
156/150
152/149

LOAD
INDEX

135/133
125/123
143/141

135/133
143/141

146/144

RIM

9.76
8.25
9.00
9.75
9.00

9.00
8.00

RIM

6.00
6.75
6.75

7.50
7.50

PATTERN
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00

22.00
22.00

22.00
22.00
22.00

PATTERN
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

15.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
15.00

15.00

‘:\\‘-\X
N
%
o]
g

QTY

240
224
292
280

260
250

250
240
228

QTY

640

520
530

480
420

340
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LM 511

PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY

Slkd= RATING PATTERN  \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40°'H Slkd= RATING PATTERN  \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40°'H

225/70R19.5 12 LM509 125/123 J 6.75 15.00 520 295/80R22.5 18 LM511 152/148 K 9.00 22.00 250

245/70R19.5 16 LM509 135/133 dJ 7.50 16.00 480 315/80R22.5 20 LM511  156/150 K 9.00 22.00 240

1200R20 18 LM511 154/151 K 8.50 20.00 227

1100R20 18 LM511 152/149 K 8.00 20.00 244

1000R20 18 LM511 149/146 K 7.50 18.00 272

700R16LT 14TL LM511 118/114 J 5.50F 13.50 720
PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY
Slkd= RATING PATTERN  \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40°'H
11R22.5 16 LM516  148/145 L 8.25 24.00 272
11R24.5 16 LM516  149/146 L 8.25 24.00 258
285/75R24.5 14 LM516  144/141 L 8.25 20.50 272
295/75R22.5 14 LM516  144/141 L 9.00 20.50 292

PLY LOAD SPEED  RIM PATTERN QTY

ez RATING PATTERN " \\DEX RATE DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

11R22.5 16 LM518 148/145 L 8.25 19.00 272

11R24.5 16 LM518 149/146 L 8.25 19.00 258

285/75R24.5 14 LM518  144/141 L 8.25 20.50 272

295/75R22.5 14 LM518  144/141 L 9.00 20.50 292

1000R20 18 LM518 149/146 K 7.50 18.50 272



SIZE

12R22.5
13R22.5
295/80R22.5
315/80R22.5
8.25R16
750R20
750R16
700R16LT
650R16LT

PLY

RATING

18
18
18
20
16
14

14TT

14TL

12TL

PATTERN

LM519
LM519
LM519
LM519
LM519
LM519
LM519
LM519

LM519

LOAD
INDEX

152/148
154/151
152/148
156/150
136/134
130/128
122/118
118/114

110/105

LM 519

SPEED
RATE

RIM

9.00
9.7
9.00
9.00
6.50H
6.00
6.00G
5.50F
5.50F

PATTERN

18.30

18.00
16.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.50

11.00

QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

240
224
250
240

360
500

580
720

SIZE

385/65R22.5

425/65R22.5

SIZE

11R22.5

11R24.5

PLY

RATING

20

20

PL
RATING

16

16

PATTERN

LM526

LM526

PATTERN

LM528

LM528

7y,
™,

§&

LM 526

LOAD
INDEX

SPEED
RATE

160 K

165 J

LM 528

LOAD
INDEX

SPEED
RATE

148/145 J

149/146 J

ity
st Yy,
SN 3 G

\\\\\“l\l UL l’l“‘:’
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RIM

11.75

13.00

RIM

8.25

8.25

PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

17.50 185

17.50 150

PATTERN QTY
DIAMETER DEPTH(MM) /40'H

25.00 272

25.00 258
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INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

Email:- sales@sunikmotors..com
Web.:- www.suniktmotors.com, www.suniktires.com, www.sunikexports.com

HONG KONG
OFFICE INDIA OFFICE
22/F, CHEONG SUN TOWER, DSM 338, DLF TOWER,
116-118 WINT LOK STREET, SHIVAI MARG,NEW DELHI,
SHEUNG WAN, HONG KONG INDIA-110015
TEL.:(852)25430297 TEL.: +91-9711398498

ROOM 322,
TIME HERO BLDG NO.1,
ZHONGSHAN WEST ROAD,
HUITOU STREET,
HAISHU DISTRIC,NINGBO, CHINA
TEL.:(86)574-87165444

LUQUE Y PEDRO
CARBO(ESQUINA),
EDIFICIO JOSE MARIA SAENAZ,
4TO PISO, OFICINA#401,

GUYAQUIL-ECUADOR
TEL.:(593-4)2327382



